
                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                        Riverdale High School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7510 Payton Heinberg              12 Darlington                     16:37.2  5:21 
      2 7539 Ian Barry                    11 Fennimore                      16:53.2  5:27 
      3 7515 Tucker Lange                 12 Darlington                     16:59.0  5:28 
      4 7370 Nick Connolly                10 Iowa-Grant                     17:17.5  5:34 
      5 7362 Kyle Mudler                  10 Fennimore                      17:19.1  5:35 
      6 7664 Josh Dahl                    12 Albany                         17:28.2  5:38 
      7 7532 Trae Schilling               12 Darlington                     17:42.8  5:43 
      8 7688 Mitchell Davis               11 Boscobel                       17:47.9  5:44 
      9 7533 Bailey Schwartz              11 Darlington                     17:48.8  5:45 
     10 7477 Blake Sander                 10 Boscobel                       17:50.7  5:45 
     11 7683 Ben Bohringer                 9 Boscobel                       17:53.0  5:46 
     12 7682 Evan Belz                    10 Boscobel                       17:54.2  5:46 
     13 7474 David Martinez               11 Boscobel                       17:54.5  5:46 
     14 7528 Rhett Reuter                  9 Darlington                     17:55.6  5:47 
     15 7464 Levi Glasbrenner              9 Boscobel                       18:02.7  5:49 
     16 7529 Willie Riechers              11 Darlington                     18:06.2  5:50 
     17 4520 Isaac Erschen                12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:15.5  5:53 
     18 7395 Troy Nickels                 11 Pecatonica/Argyle              18:20.7  5:55 
     19 7479 Parker Steele                 9 Boscobel                       18:25.1  5:56 
     20 7369 Jesse Buroker                11 Iowa-Grant                     18:27.8  5:57 
     21 7494 Miles Carper                 12 Darlington                     18:34.0  5:59 
     22 7466 Daryen Heisz                 11 Boscobel                       18:39.8  6:01 
     23 7386 Payton Flannery              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              18:45.6  6:03 
     24 4509 Chase Shauer                 10 Riverdale                      18:45.7  6:03 
     25 4529 Nate Reiff                    9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:53.5  6:05 
     26 7506 Cristian Guiterrez           10 Darlington                     19:07.8  6:10 
     27 7670 Luke Johnson                 10 Albany                         19:10.9  6:11 
     28 7399 David Tisch                  10 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:13.3  6:12 
     29 4501 Max Krueger                  12 Riverdale                      19:21.1  6:14 
     30 7536 Michael Thompson             10 Darlington                     19:25.7  6:16 
     31 7662 Owen Baertschi               10 Albany                         19:26.6  6:16 
     32 7487 Michael Weigel               11 Boscobel                       19:29.6  6:17 
     33 7361 Mason Lull                   11 Fennimore                      19:29.9  6:17 
     34 7540 Alex Birchman                11 Fennimore                      19:32.6  6:18 
     35 7375 Kruz Kitelinger              11 Iowa-Grant                     19:33.3  6:18 
     36 7490 Preston Banfield             12 Darlington                     19:34.3  6:18 
     37 7402 Kyle Hanke                   12 Riverdale                      19:34.6  6:19 
     38 4527 Jackson Noll                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:34.8  6:19 
     39 7524 Andrew Merriam               12 Darlington                     19:36.6  6:19 
     40 7504 J.D. Goebel                  10 Darlington                     19:36.6  6:19 
     41 7343 Josh Gao                     12 Fennimore                      19:38.1  6:20 
     42 7668 Andy Gertsch                  9 Albany                         19:39.1  6:20 
     43 7478 Brady Smith                   9 Boscobel                       19:40.6  6:20 
     44 7689 Tarek Fischer                10 Boscobel                       19:41.5  6:21 
     45 7353 Trenten Klais                11 Fennimore                      19:42.7  6:21 
     46 4510 Will Spiller                 10 Riverdale                      19:43.1  6:21 
     47 7537 Caleb Weaver                 10 Darlington                     19:46.2  6:22 
     48 4522 Parker Johnson                9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:50.3  6:24 
     49 7384 Cade Bush                    12 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:53.2  6:25 
     50 4521 James Haas                   12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:54.6  6:25 
     51 4525 Jackson Klang                 9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:01.4  6:27 
     52 4530 Tyler Reuter                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:04.2  6:28 
     53 7497 Alexis Cruz                  12 Darlington                     20:04.5  6:28 
     54 4528 Willie O'Neil                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:04.6  6:28 
     55 7400 Joseph Tisch                 12 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:05.2  6:28 
     56 7401 Mason Waage                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:08.7  6:30 
     57 7397 Brady Penniston               9 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:13.1  6:31 
     58 7549 Garrett Duff                 11 Fennimore                      20:15.0  6:32 
     59 7509 Cashton Hauser                9 Darlington                     20:15.1  6:32 
     60 7517 Daniel Maurer                12 Darlington                     20:19.8  6:33 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7404 Jackson Kinney               10 Riverdale                      20:28.9  6:36 
     62 7530 Luis Rios                     9 Darlington                     20:29.0  6:36 
     63 7372 Sawyer Dobson                11 Iowa-Grant                     20:33.4  6:37 
     64 4515 Logan Brandt                  9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:36.6  6:39 
     65 7368 Dylan Bingham                 9 Iowa-Grant                     20:43.1  6:41 
     66 7498 Jhovanny Cruz                 9 Darlington                     20:45.7  6:41 
     67 4502 Mason Liska                  11 Riverdale                      20:49.6  6:43 
     68 4505 Andrew Richardson            11 Riverdale                      20:53.6  6:44 
     69 4531 Dylan Rouse                   9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:55.9  6:45 
     70 7535 Ethan Thompson                9 Darlington                     20:56.4  6:45 
     71 7380 Nic Pennekamp                10 Iowa-Grant                     21:01.6  6:47 
     72 7508 Brandon Hardt                10 Darlington                     21:05.8  6:48 
     73 7468 Darius Jacobus               11 Boscobel                       21:06.0  6:48 
     74 7542 Luiz Bonilla                  9 Fennimore                      21:17.7  6:52 
     75 7345 Nic Heisz                    11 Fennimore                      21:18.8  6:52 
     76 4514 Michael Austin                9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  21:28.4  6:55 
     77 7483 Joseph Vande Hey             10 Boscobel                       21:32.4  6:56 
     78 7676 Nathaniel Ross               11 Albany                         21:34.2  6:57 
     79 4508 Lucus Schneider              12 Riverdale                      21:35.1  6:57 
     80 7344 Tim Gratz                    11 Fennimore                      21:41.7  6:59 
     81 4512 Collin Tracy                 11 Riverdale                      21:43.8  7:00 
     82 7486 Koltin Wallin                11 Boscobel                       21:45.3  7:01 
     83 7677 Bailey Schroeder             10 Albany                         21:55.3  7:04 
     84 7686 Brennen Carlin               11 Boscobel                       22:00.7  7:06 
     85 7352 Logan Klaas                  11 Fennimore                      22:33.6  7:16 
     86 7661 Tyler Anderson                9 Albany                         22:48.8  7:21 
     87 7394 Nathan Nickels                9 Pecatonica/Argyle              23:00.9  7:25 
     88 7546 Noah Connely                 10 Fennimore                      23:05.0  7:26 
     89 7351 Seth Kendrick                10 Fennimore                      23:36.7  7:36 
     90 7548 Cormac Duff                  11 Fennimore                      23:57.4  7:43 
     91 4513 Mason Werthwein               9 Riverdale                      27:34.4  8:53 
     92 7481 James Troxel                 11 Boscobel                       28:13.6  9:06 
     93 7363 Tristan Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      28:27.5  9:10 
     94 4507 Ethan Schneider              11 Riverdale                      31:12.7 10:03 
     95 7534 Ross Stauffacher             11 Darlington                     33:19.5 10:44 
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                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7510 Payton Heinberg              12 Darlington                     16:37.2  5:21 
      2    2 7539 Ian Barry                    11 Fennimore                      16:53.2  5:27 
      3    3 7515 Tucker Lange                 12 Darlington                     16:59.0  5:28 
      4    4 7370 Nick Connolly                10 Iowa-Grant                     17:17.5  5:34 
      5    5 7362 Kyle Mudler                  10 Fennimore                      17:19.1  5:35 
      6    6 7664 Josh Dahl                    12 Albany                         17:28.2  5:38 
      7    7 7532 Trae Schilling               12 Darlington                     17:42.8  5:43 
      8    8 7688 Mitchell Davis               11 Boscobel                       17:47.9  5:44 
      9    9 7533 Bailey Schwartz              11 Darlington                     17:48.8  5:45 
     10   10 7477 Blake Sander                 10 Boscobel                       17:50.7  5:45 
     11   11 7683 Ben Bohringer                 9 Boscobel                       17:53.0  5:46 
     12   12 7682 Evan Belz                    10 Boscobel                       17:54.2  5:46 
     13   13 7474 David Martinez               11 Boscobel                       17:54.5  5:46 
     14   14 7528 Rhett Reuter                  9 Darlington                     17:55.6  5:47 
     15   15 7464 Levi Glasbrenner              9 Boscobel                       18:02.7  5:49 
     16   16 7529 Willie Riechers              11 Darlington                     18:06.2  5:50 
     17   17 4520 Isaac Erschen                12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:15.5  5:53 
     18   18 7395 Troy Nickels                 11 Pecatonica/Argyle              18:20.7  5:55 
     19   19 7479 Parker Steele                 9 Boscobel                       18:25.1  5:56 
     20   20 7369 Jesse Buroker                11 Iowa-Grant                     18:27.8  5:57 
     21   21 7494 Miles Carper                 12 Darlington                     18:34.0  5:59 
     22   22 7386 Payton Flannery              11 Pecatonica/Argyle              18:45.6  6:03 
     23   23 4509 Chase Shauer                 10 Riverdale                      18:45.7  6:03 
     24   24 4529 Nate Reiff                    9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:53.5  6:05 
     25   25 7670 Luke Johnson                 10 Albany                         19:10.9  6:11 
     26   26 7399 David Tisch                  10 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:13.3  6:12 
     27   27 4501 Max Krueger                  12 Riverdale                      19:21.1  6:14 
     28   28 7662 Owen Baertschi               10 Albany                         19:26.6  6:16 
     29   29 7361 Mason Lull                   11 Fennimore                      19:29.9  6:17 
     30   30 7540 Alex Birchman                11 Fennimore                      19:32.6  6:18 
     31   31 7375 Kruz Kitelinger              11 Iowa-Grant                     19:33.3  6:18 
     32   32 7402 Kyle Hanke                   12 Riverdale                      19:34.6  6:19 
     33   33 4527 Jackson Noll                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:34.8  6:19 
     34   34 7343 Josh Gao                     12 Fennimore                      19:38.1  6:20 
     35   35 7668 Andy Gertsch                  9 Albany                         19:39.1  6:20 
     36   36 7353 Trenten Klais                11 Fennimore                      19:42.7  6:21 
     37   37 4510 Will Spiller                 10 Riverdale                      19:43.1  6:21 
     38   38 4522 Parker Johnson                9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:50.3  6:24 
     39   39 7384 Cade Bush                    12 Pecatonica/Argyle              19:53.2  6:25 
     40   40 4521 James Haas                   12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:54.6  6:25 
     41   41 4525 Jackson Klang                 9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:01.4  6:27 
     42   42 4530 Tyler Reuter                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:04.2  6:28 
     43   43 7400 Joseph Tisch                 12 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:05.2  6:28 
     44   44 7401 Mason Waage                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:08.7  6:30 
     45   45 7397 Brady Penniston               9 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:13.1  6:31 
     46   46 7549 Garrett Duff                 11 Fennimore                      20:15.0  6:32 
     47   47 7404 Jackson Kinney               10 Riverdale                      20:28.9  6:36 
     48   48 7372 Sawyer Dobson                11 Iowa-Grant                     20:33.4  6:37 
     49   49 7368 Dylan Bingham                 9 Iowa-Grant                     20:43.1  6:41 
     50   50 4502 Mason Liska                  11 Riverdale                      20:49.6  6:43 
     51   51 4505 Andrew Richardson            11 Riverdale                      20:53.6  6:44 
     52   52 7380 Nic Pennekamp                10 Iowa-Grant                     21:01.6  6:47 
     53   53 7676 Nathaniel Ross               11 Albany                         21:34.2  6:57 
     54   54 7677 Bailey Schroeder             10 Albany                         21:55.3  7:04 
     55   55 7661 Tyler Anderson                9 Albany                         22:48.8  7:21 
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                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale High School
                                      Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                       October 11, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    34  Darlington                            (17:24.7  87:03.4 1:18.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Payton Heinberg           12 16:37.2
  2      3  Tucker Lange              12 16:59.0
  3      7  Trae Schilling            12 17:42.8
  4      9  Bailey Schwartz           11 17:48.8
  5     14  Rhett Reuter               9 17:55.6
  6   ( 16) Willie Riechers           11 18:06.2
  7   ( 21) Miles Carper              12 18:34.0
  
  2.    54  Boscobel                              (17:52.1  89:20.3 0:06.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Mitchell Davis            11 17:47.9
  2     10  Blake Sander              10 17:50.7
  3     11  Ben Bohringer              9 17:53.0
  4     12  Evan Belz                 10 17:54.2
  5     13  David Martinez            11 17:54.5
  6   ( 15) Levi Glasbrenner           9 18:02.7
  7   ( 19) Parker Steele              9 18:25.1
  
  3.   100  Fennimore                             (18:34.6  92:52.9 2:44.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Ian Barry                 11 16:53.2
  2      5  Kyle Mudler               10 17:19.1
  3     29  Mason Lull                11 19:29.9
  4     30  Alex Birchman             11 19:32.6
  5     34  Josh Gao                  12 19:38.1
  6   ( 36) Trenten Klais             11 19:42.7
  7   ( 46) Garrett Duff              11 20:15.0
  
  4.   147  Albany                                (19:27.8  97:19.0 4:06.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Josh Dahl                 12 17:28.2
  2     25  Luke Johnson              10 19:10.9
  3     28  Owen Baertschi            10 19:26.6
  4     35  Andy Gertsch               9 19:39.1
  5     53  Nathaniel Ross            11 21:34.2
  6   ( 54) Bailey Schroeder          10 21:55.3
  7   ( 55) Tyler Anderson             9 22:48.8
  
  5.   148  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (19:15.6  96:18.0 1:44.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Troy Nickels              11 18:20.7
  2     22  Payton Flannery           11 18:45.6
  3     26  David Tisch               10 19:13.3
  4     39  Cade Bush                 12 19:53.2
  5     43  Joseph Tisch              12 20:05.2
  6   ( 44) Mason Waage               11 20:08.7
  7   ( 45) Brady Penniston            9 20:13.1
  
  6.   152  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (19:17.8  96:28.7 1:39.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Isaac Erschen             12 18:15.5
  2     24  Nate Reiff                 9 18:53.5
  3     33  Jackson Noll              11 19:34.8
  4     38  Parker Johnson             9 19:50.3
  5     40  James Haas                12 19:54.6
  6   ( 41) Jackson Klang              9 20:01.4
  7   ( 42) Tyler Reuter              11 20:04.2



  
                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale High School
                                      Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                       October 11, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   152  Iowa-Grant                            (19:19.1  96:35.1 3:25.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Nick Connolly             10 17:17.5
  2     20  Jesse Buroker             11 18:27.8
  3     31  Kruz Kitelinger           11 19:33.3
  4     48  Sawyer Dobson             11 20:33.4
  5     49  Dylan Bingham              9 20:43.1
  6   ( 52) Nic Pennekamp             10 21:01.6
  
  8.   166  Riverdale                             (19:34.7  97:53.4 1:43.2)
====================================================
  1     23  Chase Shauer              10 18:45.7
  2     27  Max Krueger               12 19:21.1
  3     32  Kyle Hanke                12 19:34.6
  4     37  Will Spiller              10 19:43.1
  5     47  Jackson Kinney            10 20:28.9
  6   ( 50) Mason Liska               11 20:49.6
  7   ( 51) Andrew Richardson         11 20:53.6



                                  SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                        Riverdale High School
                                         Muscoda, Wisconsin
                                          October 11, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7466 Daryen Heisz                 11 Boscobel                       18:39.8  6:01 
      2    2 7506 Cristian Guiterrez           10 Darlington                     19:07.8  6:10 
      3    3 7536 Michael Thompson             10 Darlington                     19:25.7  6:16 
      4    4 7487 Michael Weigel               11 Boscobel                       19:29.6  6:17 
      5    5 7490 Preston Banfield             12 Darlington                     19:34.3  6:18 
      6    6 7524 Andrew Merriam               12 Darlington                     19:36.6  6:19 
      7    7 7504 J.D. Goebel                  10 Darlington                     19:36.6  6:19 
      8    8 7478 Brady Smith                   9 Boscobel                       19:40.6  6:20 
      9    9 7689 Tarek Fischer                10 Boscobel                       19:41.5  6:21 
     10   10 7537 Caleb Weaver                 10 Darlington                     19:46.2  6:22 
     11   11 7497 Alexis Cruz                  12 Darlington                     20:04.5  6:28 
     12      4528 Willie O'Neil                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:04.6  6:28 
     13      7509 Cashton Hauser                9 Darlington                     20:15.1  6:32 
     14      7517 Daniel Maurer                12 Darlington                     20:19.8  6:33 
     15      7530 Luis Rios                     9 Darlington                     20:29.0  6:36 
     16      4515 Logan Brandt                  9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:36.6  6:39 
     17      7498 Jhovanny Cruz                 9 Darlington                     20:45.7  6:41 
     18      4531 Dylan Rouse                   9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:55.9  6:45 
     19      7535 Ethan Thompson                9 Darlington                     20:56.4  6:45 
     20      7508 Brandon Hardt                10 Darlington                     21:05.8  6:48 
     21   12 7468 Darius Jacobus               11 Boscobel                       21:06.0  6:48 
     22   13 7542 Luiz Bonilla                  9 Fennimore                      21:17.7  6:52 
     23   14 7345 Nic Heisz                    11 Fennimore                      21:18.8  6:52 
     24      4514 Michael Austin                9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  21:28.4  6:55 
     25   15 7483 Joseph Vande Hey             10 Boscobel                       21:32.4  6:56 
     26      4508 Lucus Schneider              12 Riverdale                      21:35.1  6:57 
     27   16 7344 Tim Gratz                    11 Fennimore                      21:41.7  6:59 
     28      4512 Collin Tracy                 11 Riverdale                      21:43.8  7:00 
     29   17 7486 Koltin Wallin                11 Boscobel                       21:45.3  7:01 
     30      7686 Brennen Carlin               11 Boscobel                       22:00.7  7:06 
     31   18 7352 Logan Klaas                  11 Fennimore                      22:33.6  7:16 
     32      7394 Nathan Nickels                9 Pecatonica/Argyle              23:00.9  7:25 
     33   19 7546 Noah Connely                 10 Fennimore                      23:05.0  7:26 
     34   20 7351 Seth Kendrick                10 Fennimore                      23:36.7  7:36 
     35   21 7548 Cormac Duff                  11 Fennimore                      23:57.4  7:43 
     36      4513 Mason Werthwein               9 Riverdale                      27:34.4  8:53 
     37      7481 James Troxel                 11 Boscobel                       28:13.6  9:06 
     38      7363 Tristan Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      28:27.5  9:10 
     39      4507 Ethan Schneider              11 Riverdale                      31:12.7 10:03 
     40      7534 Ross Stauffacher             11 Darlington                     33:19.5 10:44 
    10/11/2018  5:05PM
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                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                     Riverdale High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    23  Darlington                            (19:28.2  97:21.0 0:28.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Cristian Guiterrez        10 19:07.8
  2      3  Michael Thompson          10 19:25.7
  3      5  Preston Banfield          12 19:34.3
  4      6  Andrew Merriam            12 19:36.6
  5      7  J.D. Goebel               10 19:36.6
  6   ( 10) Caleb Weaver              10 19:46.2
  7   ( 11) Alexis Cruz               12 20:04.5
  
  2.    34  Boscobel                              (19:43.5  98:37.5 2:26.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Daryen Heisz              11 18:39.8
  2      4  Michael Weigel            11 19:29.6
  3      8  Brady Smith                9 19:40.6
  4      9  Tarek Fischer             10 19:41.5
  5     12  Darius Jacobus            11 21:06.0
  6   ( 15) Joseph Vande Hey          10 21:32.4
  7   ( 17) Koltin Wallin             11 21:45.3
  
  3.    80  Fennimore                             (21:59.4  109:56.8 1:47.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Luiz Bonilla               9 21:17.7
  2     14  Nic Heisz                 11 21:18.8
  3     16  Tim Gratz                 11 21:41.7
  4     18  Logan Klaas               11 22:33.6
  5     19  Noah Connely              10 23:05.0
  6   ( 20) Seth Kendrick             10 23:36.7
  7   ( 21) Cormac Duff               11 23:57.4

Incomplete Teams:

Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City        
           Willie O'Neil 10, Logan Brandt  9, Dylan Rouse  9, Michael Austin  9

Riverdale                            
           Lucus Schneider 12, Collin Tracy 11, Mason Werthwein  9, Ethan Schneider 11

Pecatonica/Argyle                    
           Nathan Nickels  9


